Office of the State Controller
Staff Directory
Effective March 2, 2015


	Bob Jaros, State Controller
	(303) 866-6200
	bob.jaros@state.co.us
	

	Main Office Number
	(303) 866-6200
	
	

	FAX  
	(303) 866-4138
	
	




[bookmark: SCR]Central Payroll 
	Tammy Terrell,  Manager
	(303)866-3810
	tammy.terrell@state.co.us

	Pam White
	(303) 866-5806
	pamela.white@state.co.us

	Renee Vegas
	(303) 866-4642
	renee.vegas@state.co.us

	Madelene Robbins
	(303) 866-5804
	madelene.robbins@state.co.us

	Shawna Zayonc
	(303) 866-5418
	Shawna.zayonc@state.co.us

	Will Trujillo
	(303) 866-4432
	Will.trujillo@state.co.us

	Ly Mora
	(303) 866-6227
	Ly.mora@state.co.us

	FAX
	(303) 866-4138
	


[bookmark: SCR0]
Central Contracts Unit  
	Joe Weber, Acting Manager
	(303) 866-2127 
	Joe.weber@state.co.us

	Clark Bolser
	(303) 866-4759
	clark.bolser@state.co.us

	Greg Garner
	(303) 866-2862
	greg.garner@state.co.us



	Floy Jeffares
	(303)866-5703
	floy.jeffares@state.co.us

	FAX 
	(303) 866-3569
	 


[bookmark: Ten99]
Central Accounting Services

	Angela Lujan, Manager
	(303) 866-3850
	Angela.lujan@state.co.us

	Michelle Whistler
	(303) 866-6546
	Michelle.whistler@state.co.us

	Dawn Ralston-Dye
	(303) 866-3816
	dawn.ralston-dye@state.co.us

	Wendy Barnes
	(303) 866-2126
	Wendy.barnes@state.co.us

	FAX 
	(303) 866-3569
	 




[bookmark: RA]



Reporting & Analysis 
	Tammy Nelson,  Manager
	(303) 866-2659
	tammy.nelson@state.co.us

	Trevor Borgonah 
	(303) 866-3468
	trevor.borgonah@state.co.us

	Marc Burkepile
	(303) 866-3346
	marc.burkepile@state.co.us

	Karoline Clark 
	(303) 866-3811
	karoline.clark@state.co.us

	Bhavna Punatar  
	(303) 866-4344 
	bhavna.punatar@state.co.us



	Brent Voge
	(303) 866-2733
	brent.voge@state.co.us

	Jennifer Henry
	(303) 866-3890
	Jennifer.henry@state.co.us

	Susan Thomson
	(303) 866-4161
	susan.thomson@state.co.us

	Jing Ye
	(303) 866-3891
	jing.ye@state.co.us

	David Wahn
	(303) 866-4160
	David.wahn@state.co.us

	Femida Kadernani
	(303) 866-6327
	Femida.kadernani@state.co.us

	FAX  
	(303) 866-4138
	



